
 

MAHATRANSCO 
MAHARASHTRA   STATE   ELECTRICITY   TRANSMISSION   COMPANY LIMITED 

765/400kV RS Division Ektuni 

SRM  E-Tender Notice 

Tender No. EE/765kV/R.S.Dn/Ektuni/2020-21/T-1 

RFx No. 7000015446 

Name of Work  

Contract for providing outsource services of ITI 

Certified Technicians in Electrical trade as Technician 

under 765/400kV RS Division Ektuni\ 

Tender value Rs.33,00,000/- (Approx.) 

E.M.D. to be paid (at 1% of Tender 

value) 
Rs. 33,000/- 

Details of Tender price Rs. 500/- + 

18%GST (Total Rs.525/-) (Non 

refundable) 

EMD & Tender price should be paid online only 

Online downloading period of Tender From 09.03.20, 00:00 hrs to16.03.20,23:59 Hrs. 

Date of online submission of Tender On or before 16.03.20 up to 23:59 Hrs. 

Date of online opening of Tender 17.03.20 at 11.00 Hrs onwards (If Possible). 

The web site for uploading the  tender 

documents before due date 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in / eTender / etender 

web site of MSETCL. 

Designation of the officer issuing the 

tender 

Executive Engineer, 

765kV R.S.Division ,  

MSETCL, ektuni. 

Contact person Dy. Executive Engineer (O) Mob No. 9923767667 

Office Address 
Gut No.264, Ektuni Village 

Rohilyagad Road,Tq.Paithan , 

Dist. Aurangabad - 431 121. 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

